
IFB  1410328449 

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Hugh West Daniel Kruck May 28, 2021

 Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Brasfield & Gorie Frank Anderson 205-714-1560 fanderson@brasfieldgorrie.com
X

Florida Design Contractors Amanda Denton 561-275-2278 bids@floridadesigncontractors.com
X

Foresight Brian Long 352-335-6352 blong@foresightcgi.com
X

Foresight Robert West 904-762-8186 rwest@foresightcgi.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes 904-714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Joe Fisher 904-854-7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. Erik Blomgren 904-854-7416 eblomgren@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Prime Construction Group, Inc. Mark Allen 321-229-8336 mallen@primeconstructiongroup.com
X

Prime Construction Group, Inc. Zachary Fields 407-856-8180 x229 zfields@primeconstructiongroup.com
X

R2T Inc. Teresa Munoz 770-569-7038 x105 teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com
X

R2T Inc. Alexander Damon 770-569-7038 x105 damon.alexander@r2tinc.com
X

Sawcross, Inc. Danny Jenkins 904-751-7500 x123 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

Wharton-Smith Mike Higginbotham 904-237-6782 mhigginbotham@whartonsmith.com
X

Williams Industrial Services, LLC Brian Ely 904-696-9994 bfely@wisgrp.com
X

CROM Stephen Crawford 352-262-4135 smc@cromcorp.com
X

RZ Service Group LLC Joseph Newkirk N/A jnewkirk@recoveryz.com
X X

Smith Survey Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Hazen & Sawyer Caitlin Klug 904-296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the Radio Avenue Master Pump Station RW 

w/ Ground Storage Tank

Mandatory  

Pre-Proposal

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

11:00 AM

              Location: WebEx


